
108學年度第 2學期 土木環工大樓四樓 環工系教室C409
星期 

節次 

星期一 

Mon 

星期二 

Tue 

星期三 

Wed 

星期四 

Thu 

星期五 

Fri 

08:10－ 

09:00 第一節 
            

09:10－ 

10:00 第二節 
6762 

地表下污染復

育工程 

 

梁振儒 

1327 

環境工程概論

全系老師 

4175 

電腦在環工上

之應用 

 

莊秉潔 

3128 

工程統計學 

 

林明德 

  

10:10－ 

11:00 第三節 

4181 

專題討論(二)

 

莊秉潔 

吳向宸 

11:10－ 

12:00 第四節 

2385 

給水分析 

林坤儀 

13:10－ 

14:00 第五節 
  

4179 

 

環工單元操作

  

3429 

空氣污染 

控制工程 

 

林坤儀 

  

14:10－ 

15:00 第六節 
  

(二) 盧至人 

 

(※部分週次 

6769 7348 

9146 

 

環工專題討論

(一)(二)(三) 

 

梁振儒 

吳向宸 

林伯雄 

  

15:10－ 

16:00 第七節 
  

使用 3~4 

節課)   

16:10－ 

17:00 第八節 
          

17:10－ 

18:00 第九節 
         

 


